TOULSEN ROTARY HAMMER 1oow | ssssoes

Part Description Qty | Part | Description Qty

1 dust proof cover 1 57 screw M5X16 2
2 D19 spindle steel circlip 1 58 armature 1
3 limit cover 1 59 spring 1
4 sleeve 1 60 bearing 608 1
5 sleeve spring 1 61 608 bearing cover 1
6 front cover 1 62 housing 1
7 screw M5x30 4 63 screw M5x40 4
8 oil seal 1 64 brush holder 2
9 washer 1 65 carbon brush 2
10 D35 spindle steel circlip 1 66 flat spring 2
11 bearing 61907 1 67 screw ST2.9x12 6
12 L washer 1 68 rear housing 1
13 damping ring 1 69 screw ST4.2X16 8
14 rotating sleeve 1 70 fan guide 1
15 steel ball § 7.14 5 71 screw 2
16 Oring 3 72 stator 1
17 Oring 2 73 cable and plug 1
18 strike rod 1 74 cable sleeve 1
19 steel ball $ 7.938 3 75 screw cap 2
20 cylinder 1 76 handle 1
21 flat washer 2 77 cable plate 1
22 spacer bush 1 78 trigger 1
23 spring 1 79 switch stents 1
24 spring 1 80 switch 1
25 D50 spindle steel circlip 1 81 handle cover 1
26 washer 1 82 spring 2
27 clutch spring 1 83 screw 2
28 cylinder liner gear 1 84 suspension bridge 1
29 D32 spindle steel circlip 1 85 screw 2
30 strike hammer 1 86 crankshaft gear 1
31 Oring 2 87 push rod 1
32 piston 1 88 flat washer 1
33 piston pin 1 89 crankshaft spring 1
34 link rod 1 90 D17 spindle steel circlip 1
35 oil bearing 1 91 D35 hole circlip A type 1
36 D47 hole circlip A type 1 92 6003 bearing 1
37 oil bearing 1 93 screw 1
38 small pinion 1 94 knob 1
39 bearing 6002 1 95 spring 2
40 washer 1 96 button 1
41 friction plate gasket 2 97 D18 spindle steel circlip 1
42 friction plate 2 98 washer 1
43 clutch gear 1 99 knob core 1
44 spring 16 1 100 gear box 1
45 nut 1 101 crankshaft 1
46 bearing 627 1 102 Oring 1
47 shaft sleeve 1 103 oil cap 1
48 oil bearing 1 104 cover 1
49 middle cover 1 105 screw 3
50 Oring 2 106 cover 1
51 knob core 1 107 side handle 1
52 spring 1 108 gauge block 1
53 knob 1 109 holder 1
54 screw M4x10 1 110 clamp 1
55 bearing 6001 1 111 screw M8X50 1
56 6001 bearing plate 1




TOULSEN ROTARYHAMMER 1oow | ssssoes

7
T
T

U S
) “
i ",‘_ I
,5 P\,
\ A
$




